Dahua Technology DH-HAC HAC-HFW1800TL-A-0360B
turvakaamera Kuul (kuju) IP siisteemiga turvakaamera
Hoonevailine 3840 x 2160 pikslit Lagi/sein

Brand : Dahua Technology

Product name : HAC-
HFW1800TL-A-0360B

Product family: DH-HAC

Product code: HAC-

HFW1800TL-A-0360B

Dahua Technology DH-HAC HAC-HFW1800TL-A-0360B. Tulp: IP slisteemiga turvakaamera, Toetatud
paigutus: Hoonevéline, Unenduvustehnoloogia: Juhtmega (ihendatud. Kinnituse tiidip: Lagi/sein, Toote
varv: Valge, Toote kuju: Kuul (kuju). Minimaalne valgustus: 0,03 Ix, Kaldenurk: 0 - 180°, Liikumisulatus: 0
- 360°. Anduri tliip: CMOS, Optilise sensori suurus: 25,4 / 2,7 mm (1 /2.7"). Digitaalne suum: 4x,
Markamiskaugus: 160 m, Jalgimiskaugus: 64 m

Performance

Type *

Placement supported *
Connectivity technology *
Wide Dynamic Range (WDR)

Certification

Design

Form factor *

Mounting type *

Product colour *

International Protection (IP) code

Camera

Minimum illumination
Tilt angle range

Pan range

Image sensor
Number of sensors
Optical sensor size
Progressive scan
Sensor type *

Panoramic camera

Number of Privacy masking areas
(panoramic camera)

Lens system

Zoom capability

Digital zoom

Detect distance

Observe distance
Recognize distance
Maximum aperture number
Closest focusing distance

Night vision
Night vision *
Night vision distance

IP security camera
Outdoor

Wired

v

CE (EN55032, EN55024,
EN50130-4,EN60950-1) FCC (CFR
47 FCC Part 15 subpartB, ANSI
C63.4-2014) UL
(UL60950-1+CAN/CSA C22.2
N0.60950-1)

Bullet
Ceiling/wall
White

P67

0.03 Ix
0-180°
0-360°

1
25.4/2.7mm(1/2.7")
v

CMOS

4x
160 m
64 m
32m

Im

v
80 m

Night vision

LED type

Number of illumination LEDs
Video

Maximum resolution *
Supported graphics resolutions

Video recording

Noise reduction

Noise reduction technology
Privacy masking

Network

Wi-Fi *

Bluetooth *

Storage

Built-in HDD *

Security

Mirror

Power

Power source type *

Power consumption (max)

DC output voltage
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Package weight

Packaging content

Number of cameras *

3840 x 2160 pixels

960 x 480, 960 x 576, 2560 x 1440,
2592 x 1944, 3840 x 2160

v
v
2D noise reduction
v

DC
6w
12

-40-60 °C
-40-60 °C
0-95%
0-95%

198.9 mm
80.2 mm
76.2 mm
2809

4209
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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