Dahua Technology DH-HAC HAC-HFW1800TL-A-0360B turvakaamera Kuul (kuju) IP süsteemiga turvakaamera Hooneväline 3840 x 2160 pikslit Lagi/sein

Brand : Dahua Technology

Product family: DH-HAC

Product code: HAC-HFW1800TL-A-0360B



Product name : HAC-HFW1800TL-A-0360B

Dahua Technology DH-HAC HAC-HFW1800TL-A-0360B. Tüüp: IP süsteemiga turvakaamera, Toetatud paigutus: Hooneväline, Ühenduvustehnoloogia: Juhtmega ühendatud. Kinnituse tüüp: Lagi/sein, Toote värv: Valge, Toote kuju: Kuul (kuju). Minimaalne valgustus: 0,03 lx, Kaldenurk: 0 - 180°, Liikumisulatus: 0 - 360°. Anduri tüüp: CMOS, Optilise sensori suurus: 25,4 / 2,7 mm (1 / 2.7"). Digitaalne suum: 4x, Märkamiskaugus: 160 m, Jälgimiskaugus: 64 m

Performance		Night vision	
		-	10
Type * Placement supported *	IP security camera Outdoor	LED type Number of illumination LEDs	IR 2
Connectivity technology *	Wired		2
Wide Dynamic Range (WDR)	1	Video	
Certification	CE (EN55032, EN55024, EN50130-4,EN60950-1) FCC (CFR 47 FCC Part 15 subpartB, ANSI C63.4-2014) UL (UL60950-1+CAN/CSA C22.2 No.60950-1)	Maximum resolution *	3840 x 2160 pixels 960 x 480, 960 x 576, 2560 x 1440,
		Supported graphics resolutions	2592 x 1944, 3840 x 2160
		Video recording	✓
		Noise reduction	1
Design		Noise reduction technology	2D noise reduction
Form factor *	Bullet	Privacy masking	✓
Mounting type *	Ceiling/wall	Network	
Product colour *	White	Wi-Fi *	×
International Protection (IP) code	IP67	Bluetooth *	×
Camera		Storage	
Minimum illumination	0.03 lx	Built-in HDD *	×
Tilt angle range	0 - 180°	Security	
Pan range	0 - 360°	Mirror	1
Image sensor		Power	
Number of sensors	1 25 4 / 2 7 mm (1 / 2 7/l)	Power source type *	DC
Optical sensor size Progressive scan	25.4 / 2.7 mm (1 / 2.7") ✓	Power consumption (max)	6 W
Sensor type *	CMOS	DC output voltage	12
Panoramic camera		Operational conditions	
Number of Privacy masking areas	-	Operating temperature (T-T)	-40 - 60 °C
(panoramic camera)	8	Storage temperature (T-T)	-40 - 60 °C
Lens system		Operating relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 95%
Zoom capability	1	Storage relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 95%
Digital zoom	4x	Weight & dimensions	
Detect distance	160 m	Width	198.9 mm
Observe distance	64 m	Depth	80.2 mm
Recognize distance	32 m	Height	76.2 mm
Maximum aperture number	2	Weight	280 g
Closest focusing distance	1 m	Packaging data	
Night vision		Package weight	420 g
Night vision *	✓	Packaging content	
Night vision distance	80 m	Number of cameras *	1

Publication date: 02-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



6939554972867

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.